
PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 45177203

Data
publicarii 12.03.20

Coduri CPV

39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 297,82 RON - 297,82 RON

Descriere: SAPUN LICHID 500 ML. CU POMPITA buc. 16 5.89 94.24 17.91 2 PROSOP HARTIE ROLA 50 METRI 100% CELUOZA 2 STR. CAL. PREMIUM 2 BUC./SET set 8 14.99 119.92 22.78 3 DEZINFECTANT ANTIBACTERIAN UNIVERSAL 750 ML. NUFAR buc. 3 15.99 47.97 9.11 4 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STR. 10 ROLE /BAX bax 3 11.90 35.70 6.78 TRANSPORT GRATUIT.
